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Product Category Rule of “mushrooms”
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PCR PCR
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1 PCR
2
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CO,




9-4

9-5

GHG

9-6

10

10-1
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PCR




GHG

10-3
104
10-5
D
0.14 kWh/kg
(11-5)
E
0.23 kWhikg
2.04x10° /kg
LPG 2.17x10° /kg
0031 kg
0031 kg
LPG
LPG
kg
10-6
11
11-1
112
GHG
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GHG
CO,
GHG
GHG
GHG
CO,
GHG
GHG
CO,
11-3
11-4
11-5
86.3 % 13.7%
HP ( 20 )
http://www.maff.go.jp/j/zyukyu/fbs/index.html
GHG
C

11




92%
3%
5%
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11-6

GHG

GHG
GHG
GHG GHG
GHG
GHG
PCR
GHG
12 (6(02]
CFP
13
13-1
PCR
132
POP
POP
100
100
GHG
GHG
GHG GHG
13-3 100

100
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B.1

B.2

B.3

B4

GHG

(L] L kg
[kg] = [L]x y [kgl]
y =0.75kg/L
y =0.83kg/L
(ke] GHG [kg COx/kg]
GHG [kg COqe]
[kny/L] (km] [kg]
[ke] = [km] (kn/L]x y [ke/L]
kg GHG [kg COe/kg]
GHG [kg CO4€]
% tkm
62 %
tkm
kg- CO,e/tkm GHG kg- COse
tkm
tkm GHG

COqe/tkm GHG kg- COe
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il.

iii.

500km
10
62%

500km
10
62

500km
10
62

4,000TEU

20km

17%

500 km

10
62 %

1,000 km
10
62%

1,000 km
10
62%

1,000 km
10
62 %
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Cl

()

()

()

()

()

Cz2

~_~ o~
~

C3

20 km
209.27k 21 4 1
14.5km
50 km
N
100 km
N
500 km
— 1,000 km
1,600 km
CcO,
10
2
CO, Ver.3.0
1
(kg)
350 10% 41%
1,999 1000 10% 32%
2,000 2000 24% 52%
999 500 10% 36%
1,000 1,999 1500 17% 42%
2,000 3,999 3000 39% 58%
4,000 5,999 5000
6,000 7,999 7000
8,000 9,999 9000 49% 62%
10,000 11,999 11000
12,000 16,999 14500
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> > >
http://’www.maff.go.jp/j/fs/handle_4.html
(e}
1 0.14 kWh/kg
( 2y (3
24,527x10keal /| +52,878 464 keal/
464  kcal/ x16.1%( 4) 75  kcal/
75 kcal/ x14%( 5) 1.1kcal/
1.1 keal / +8.794 kg/ (5
120.1cal/kg =0.14kWh/kg
2 24,527x10"" keal/
2010 ()
2008
3 52,878
2010 ()
2008
4 16.1 %
HP
http://www.eccj.or.jp/qanda/household/qa01.html
5 413219 / 8,794 / 14 %
2008 2008 2
621,430 /
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LPG
C ) ( ( )
1
0.23 kWh/kg
198 kcal/ ( 2 -75kcal/ ( 3) 123 kcal/
123 keal/ x12%( 4) 1.5 keal/
( )
1.7kcal / +7.589 kg/ 4 200.7kcal kg 023
kWh/kg
2.04x10° kg
300 kcal/ (2
300 keal/ x12% 4 3.kcal/
( ) kg
3.7 kcal/ +7.589 kg/ 4  488.0kcal kg 2,041.9
Jkg
LPG 2.17x10° /kg LPG
LPG
319 kcal/ (2
319 keal/ x12% 4  39kcal/
( ) kg
3.9kcal/ +7.589 kg/ 4  5189kcal kg 21712
Jkg
| ke
2 198 keal/ 300  kcal/ LPG319  kcal/
2 keal/
2010 ()
2008
3
- X
24,527%1,0" keal +52,878 x16.1%
2010
() 2008
2010 ()
2008
HP
http://www.eccj.or.jp/pamphlet/living/06/02_2.html
4 458971 / 7,589 /
2008 2008
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86.3% HP ( 20 )
8,794 / %86.3 7,589 /
614,751 /
(@]
C )
1
0.031 kg 2.13 2
3 212
212 3 x213 x12 1806 %
1806 %  x23% 4 415 7
415 3 x066% 5 028 Y
028 ¥ +8.794kg/ 5 0031 kg
0.031 kg
1 kg
22005
3 21
http://www.waterworks.metro.tokyo.jp/customer/life/g_jouzu.html
4 18
http://www.waterworks.metro.tokyo.jp/customer/life/g_jouzu.html
5
8,794 / +1327,716 / 0.66
8,794 / ,
806,235 /
1,327,716 /
2008 2008
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4.0
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